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6. 0 p.m. Music for Everyman
6.30 Compositions by JeanSthelius
7. 0 Listeners’ Request Session
8. 0 LIGHT CLASSICAL MUSIC
Boston Promenade Orchestra
conducted by Arthur. Fiedler
Be fame Magpie’ Over-

_.
Rossini

8. 9 "dha Natzke (bass)
The Catalogue Song ("Don
Giovanni’) Mozart

8.14 Alfredo Campoli (violin)
Moto Perpetuo Paganini
Songs My Mother Taught Me
° Dvorak
8.21 Jeanette MacDonald (so-
prano)
Open Thy Heart Bizet
8.24 . London Philharmonic Or-
chestra
Espana Chabrier
8.30 Richard Tauber (tenor)
Elegy Massenet

8.33 Popular Masterworks
Beethoven’s "Appassionata’ So-
nata in F Minor, Op. 57, played
by: Artur Schnabel (pianist)
9. 1 "Grand Hotel": AlbertSandler and Palm Court Orches-
tra, with Robert Easton
BBC Programme

9.30 Tales by Edgar Allan Poe:
"The Mystery of Marie Roget"
9.43 Favourite Melodies from
Operetta
40. 0 Comedy and Rhythm
10.30 Close down

74 GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319 m.

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
8.40 Merry Melodies9. 0 "Fun and Frolics"
9.33 Melodies We Love10. O Devotional Service

.

10.20 Alexander Kipnis: To-day’:Star
10.30 Dick and Teddy Powell
10.45-11.0 "Paul Clifford"
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Songs from the Shows
2.30 Solo. Concert
2.45 ** Occupation Housewife:Victorian Birthday Party"
3. 0 Love Songs from Opera
3.30 Feature Time4.0 "Tradesmen’s Entrance"
414 Keyboard Ramblings
4.30 Tommy Dorsey on the Air
4.45-5.0 The Children’s Hour:"Judy"
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.13 "Radio Round-up
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National. Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 Consumer Time
7.10 Colombo and his Tzigane
A Russian Night at the Hun-garia

7.16 "The Corsican Brothers"
7.30 The Melody Lingers On:Elsie Randolph introduces SongSuccesses from Stage and Filmwith Denny Dennis and the
Modernaires
8. 0 The NBC Symphony Orch-estra conducted by Dr. FrankBlack
Pavane for a Dead Princess

Ravei
Les Preludes Liszt

8.26 ‘One Hour, One Night,’
by Edward Harding. A Thrillerin which a series of coincid-
ences leads to the unmasking of
a foreign forger in post-war
England
NBS Production

8.55 Listen to the Organ9.0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Party Parade
10. 0 Close down

ee --

GIN//i\ DUNEDIN790 kc, 380 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 To-day’s Composer: JulesMassenet
9.15 We Sing
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
|10. O Health in the Home
10.23 Devotional Service
10.40-11.0 For My Lady: Queensof Song: Ada Sari (Poland) andBlanche Thebom (U.S,A.)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Revue
2.15 Song Time: Anne Shelton
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 Picture Parade
3.15 Two in Harmony: Rawicz
and Landauer
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Symphonic Poems
"Russia" Balakirev
Ballade, Op. 24 Grieg
Trio in G@ Major Moeran
4.30-5.0 Children’s Hour: "Hal-liday and Son"
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
8.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Consumer Time
Local News Service
7.15 Gardening Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Wm. Kincaid (flute) withEugene Ormandy and Philadel-
phia Orchestra
Suite in A Minor for Flute
and Strings Telemann

7.50 Alfred Cortot and Pablo
Casals (’cello and piano)
Seven Variations ‘onan Air}from "The Magic Flute"

* Mozarti

8.1 A Programme by Gil Dechand the 4YVA Concert OrchestraVocalist: Alfred Jeavons
Scenes of Childhood
Schumann, arr: Pettitt

ALFRED JEAVONS (baritone)with Orchestral Accompaniment
Four Serious Songs:
One Thing. Befalleth — theBeasts
So I Returned
O Death, How Ritter
Though I Speak with Tongues

Brahms
The Orchestra
Humoreske
Tchaikovski, arr. Pettitt:

Clair de Lune
Debussy, arr. Pettitt

8.45 Artur. Schnabel and KarlUlrich Sehnabel (piano)
Andantino "Varie in B Minor,

| Op. 84, No, 1 Schubert8.53 Arnold Rose and Vienna
Philharmonic Orchestra
"Ruins of Athens" Overture

Beethoven
9. 0 Newsree!l and Commentary
9.25 Weber and His Music
10. 0 Singing for You, with
Adele Dixon, Jack Cooper and
Augmented Dance Orchestra un-
der Stanley: Black
BBC Programme

10.27 Music, Mirth qa: 1 Melody11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ENnvo) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.
6. 0 p.m. Music for Everyman
7. 0 Band Music
7.30 Popular Music
8. 0 Achievement: Dr. Sun Yat
Sen
8.15 Variety
8:45 "Traitoy’s Gate"
. oO More Variety
30 "The Famous Match," byNat GouldLive, Love and LaughFor the Music Lover

9
9.

9.
10
10. Close down

"iN 22 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441 m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session .

9. 0 A.C.E. TALK: "Social Re-form"
9.20 Devotional Service
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices12.0 Lunch Music
1.30-2.0 p.m. Broadcastto Schools4.45-5.0 Children’s Hour: UncleClarrie
z i) "Dad and Dave’LONDON NEWS
National Announcements
BBC Newsreel
Consumer TimeAfter Dinner Music
Orchestral and Ballad Pro-* gramme introducing
JESSIE SHORE (soprano)
28
30888

Sister Awake Howe
Softly Waft Ye Southern
Breezes Hook
Oh, Bid Your Faithful Ariel
Fly Linley
Will-o’-the-Wisp Spross
A Studio Recital

8. 0 "Why Not Live in a Tree?"
A Radio Play by Horton Giddy
BBC Programme

8.28 Accent on Humour
8.45 "Bulldog Drummond"9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Joe Reichman (light pia-
nist)
The Very Thought of You

Noble
One Hour With You Whiting
Make Believe Kern

9.34 Band Call: The Phil GreeaConcert Dance Orchestra
C Programme

10. 0 Close down

OU NEDIN010 kc. 297 m.
p.m. Tea-time Tunes
The Presbyterian Hour

. 0
0
0 Studio Hour
0 Especially For You
0
0
Swing Session
Close down

Thursday. Jume 27News, 6.0 am. and 11.0 ee |
from the ZB’s

;
Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

1ZB eee 280 m.

MORNING:
6.0 London News
9, 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Pilot
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 ©O Absalom!
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
12.356 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
2.30 The Home Service Session
(Jane)4.0 Women’s World (Marina)
4.45 Ship o’ Dreams

EVENING:
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 . Wild Life
6.30 Chuckles with Jerry7.15 The C.B. Show
7.45 So the Story Goes
8. 0 Star Theatre
8.30 The Return of Bulldog
Drummond

|8.45 Bieak House
9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
9. & Doctor Mac
10. 0 Men, Motoring and Sport
(Rod Talbot)
10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 London News
11.15 These You Have Loved
12. 0 Close down

77 As aoa
6. 0
9. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45

12. 0
12.30

12.35
2.0
2.30

Anne

MORNING:
London News
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
My Husband’s Love
Life’s Lighter Side
© Absalom!
Big Sister
AFTERNOON:
Mid-day Melody Menu
Home Decorating Talk byStewart
Shopping Reporter’s Session
Melodious Memories
Home Service Session
Variety Programme
Women’s World
Robinson Crusoe Junior
EVENING:

Secret Service Scouts
Wild Life
Tell It To Taylors
Consumer Time
The C.B. Show
Private Secretary
Star Theatre
Bulldog Drummond
Bleak House
Current Ceiling Prices
Doctor Mac
Over$eas Recordings
Chuckles with Jerry
Black Ivory
London News
Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
8. = Breakfast Club with Happiill
8. 0 Morning Recipe Session
(Barbara)
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Sporting Blood ~-

10.30 © Absalom!
10.45 . Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)2. 0 Reserved
2.30 The Home Service Session
(Molly)4.0 Women’s World (Joan)4.45 Children’s Session, featur-
ing Long, Long Ago

EVENING:
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Reserved
6.45 Tunes of the TimesTO Consumer Time
7.15 The C.B. Show7.45 Tavern Tunes8. 0 Star Theatre
8.30 Bulldog Drummond: Femaleof the Species8.45 The Private Secretary9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices9. & Doctor Mac
9.15 Recordings10, 0 Evening Star10.15 Vegetable Growing in theHome Garden (David)10.30 Microfun (Grace Green)11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

47.B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane (final broad-
cast)
10.156 Three Generations
10.30 O Absalom!
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
WicLennan)
2. 0 Melodies and Memorie
2.30 The Home Service Session
Counthis Laba)3.3 Afternoon Tea Session
4. ° Women’s World (Aima
Gaten)4.45 Long Long Ago: The Hum-ming Birds of Patagonia

EVENING:
6. 0 Secret oy emg Scouts6.15 Wild Lif
6.30 Places ana People7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 The C.B. Show
7.45 Peter Dawson Presenis8. 0 Star Theatre
8.30 Female of the Species:
Bulldog Drummond8.45 Chuckles with Jerry9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 3 Doctor Mac10.0 A Tale of Hollywood10.15 Hits from the Shows11.:0 London News
12. O Close down

ZL ine a
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
7.30 Heaith Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning Request
Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Close down

EVENING:
6. 0 Variety6.15 Wild Life
6.45 Hot Dates in History: The
Discovery of the North Pole7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 The Lady7.30 Gettit Quiz Show7.45 A Case for Cleveland
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 6 Hollywood Radio Theatre
(last broadcast)8.45 Forbidden Gold
9. O Doctor Mac
9.30 Home | Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
9.45 The Adventures of Peter
Chance
10. 0 Close downone

meme

Aunt Daisy’s helpful hints for
housewives at 9 a.m. from all
the ZB’s. Barbara very ablyconducts the session during the
absence of her mother.
Pleasing listening from 2ZBat 2 p.m, in "Melodious Memo-ries."

"Secret Service Scouts" whose
exciting adventuresare closelyfollowed by the youth of the
Dominion at 6 o'clock this
evening from the ZB’s.


